For detailed dimensional information and technical specifications, please visit www.numatics.com. Information subject to change without notice.
69
Cylinders
(Actuators)SC Series Swing Clamps
SC Series
A.   Body
B.     Rod Bushing
C.  Piston Rod
wearing surface.
D.   Clamp Arm
E.  Mounting Surface
D
C
B
A
E
How to Order
Bore Size
025 = 25 mm
032 = 32 mm
040 = 40 mm
050 = 50 mm
063 = 63 mm
Arm Rotation
A CW
B
=
= CCW
Clamp Arm
1 = Single
2* = Double
*Not available on SC025.
SC 025 A 1 6 D X
Special Options
X = No Options
Sensing Position
A Clamp
B Unclamp
C Clamp and Unclamp
D No Sensing
E
=
=
=
=
= Magnetic Piston - No Sensing
Sensing Type
Standard Cord Set
1 Hall Effect - PNP (Sourcing)
2 Hall Effect - NPN (Sinking)
3 Reed Switch
6 No Sensing
Quick Disconnect Cord Set
Z Hall Effect - PNP (Sourcing)
Y Hall Effect - NPN (Sinking)
X
=
=
=
=
=
=
= Reed Switch
Sensing Kits
Standard Cord Set Switch Part No.
Quick Disconnect Cord Set Part No.